Schweizermeisterschaften im Eisstocksport 2019

Herren A-Liga, Meisterrunde
Stand nach Spiel 3:

Rang:

ESC Rigi

ESC Solothurn

ESC Zweisimmen-Rinderberg 1
ESC am Bachtel 1

ESC am Bachtel 2

ESC Thierachern

ESC Frauenfeld
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ESC Briinnli Hasle-Riiegsau

22:06
21:07
20:08
19:09
17:11
16:12
10:18
10:18

2.233
1.278
2.046
1.956
1.092
1.318
0.843
0.758



